
+0.00 +1.00 +1.50 +2.00 +2.50 +3.00 +3.50 +4.00

Pink / Turquoise (2-Tone) - - £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99

Tortoise Shell £11.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 -

Black / Transparent (2-Tone) £11.99 £14.49 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 -

Red Stripe £11.99 £14.49 £14.99 £14.99 £14.99 - - -

Brown Stripe £11.99 £14.49 £14.49 £14.49 £14.49 - - -

Black Stripe £11.99 £14.49 £14.49 £14.49 £14.49 - - -

This offer is only available for magnifications of +0.00.

Combination Offers

Buy 3 for £40.00

Buy any two designs and one of the below for £40.00. All magnifications are available.

-   Brown Stripe / Black Stripe / Red Stripe

*Offer excludes all +0.00 magnifications. 

Buy 5 and Get 6th Free
Each pair is priced at £14.99. Total is £74.95

*Offer excludes all +0.00 magnifications. Separate deals are available for these items.

L.E.D. Reading Glasses

Magnifications

Designs

Inina Vision Pricing List

Buy 2 +0.00 Magnifications 

for £20.00



No. of Packs No. of Items

1

1

1

1

1

2

Purchase Contents
Each pair of reading glasses sold comes with the following:

   - Additional set of CR927 batteries

   - Protective case

   - 1 x Lense Cleaner

£9.99

Pink

Blue

Green

Yellow

£0.39

£0.39

£0.39

£1.50

£2.49

2 Packs

3 Packs

4 Packs

5 Packs

10 Packs

Multi-Pack
(Pink, Blue, Yellow, Green)

£2.99

£3.99

£4.99

£5.99

Price PriceColour

£1.99
£0.39

1 Pack

Extras

CR927 Batteries Lens Cleaners

Available for standalone order

Only available as an extra

Only available as an extra

Only available as an extra

Only available as an extra


