Inina Vision Pricing List

L.E.D. Reading Glasses										
Designs	Magnifications									
	+0.00	+1.00	+1.50	+2.00	+2.50	+3.00	+3.50	+4.00		
Pink / Turquoise (2-Tone)	-	-	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99		
Tortoise Shell	£11.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	-		
Black / Transparent (2-Tone)	£11.99	£14.49	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	-		
Red Stripe	£11.99	£14.49	£14.99	£14.99	£14.99	-	-	-		
Brown Stripe	£11.99	£14.49	£14.49	£14.49	£14.49	-	-	-		
Black Stripe	£11.99	£14.49	£14.49	£14.49	£14.49	-	-	-		

Combination Offers					
Buy 3 for £40.00	Buy any two designs and one of the below for £40.00. All magnifications are available. - Brown Stripe / Black Stripe / Red Stripe *Offer excludes all +0.00 magnifications.				
Buy 5 and Get 6th Free	Each pair is priced at £14.99. Total is £74.95 *Offer excludes all +0.00 magnifications. Separate deals are available for these items.				
Buy 2 +0.00 Magnifications for £20.00	This offer is only available for magnifications of +0.00.				

Extras									
CR927 Batte		Lens Cleaners							
No. of Packs	Price		Colour	No. of Items	Price				
1 Pack	£1.99	Pink Blue Green Yellow Multi-Pack (Pink, Blue, Yellow, Green)	Pink	1	£0.39				
	£1.99			Only available as an extra					
2 Packs	Co oo		Blue	1	£0.39				
	£2.99			Only available as an extra					
3 Packs	Co oo		Green	1	£0.39				
	£3.99			Only available as an extra					
4 Packs	C4.00		Vallow	1	£0.39				
	£4.99		Only available as an extra						
5 Packs	C= oo			1	£1.50				
	£5.99			2	£2.49				
10 Packs	£9.99			Available for standalone order					

Purchase Contents

Each pair of reading glasses sold comes with the following:
- Additional set of CR927 batteries

- Protective case
- 1 x Lense Cleaner